

Bay Tree Indian Hamper

Allergy Advice

Items in this product contain **Celery, Mustard, Milk** and **Sulphites**.

Ingredients

Mango Chutney:

[Sugar, Mango, Vinegar, Salt, Chilli, Ginger, Garlic], Sugar, Ginger, Nigella Seeds, Chilli.

Garlic Pickle:

Sugar, Garlic, White Wine Vinegar, Thickener: Starch, Lemon Juice, Sunflower Oil, Brown Mustard Seeds, Salt, Cumin, Spices.

Indian Masala Rice:

Basmati Rice, Chick Peas, Vegetable Bouillon [Sea salt, Potato Starch, Yeast Extract, Vegetables [Celery, Onions, Parsley], Maltodextrin [Potato], Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Spices], Kibbled Onion, Cumin Seeds, Garam Masala, Garlic Granules, Tomato Powder, Salt.

Rogan Josh Curry Sauce:

Tomato [Tomato, Tomato Juice, Citric Acid], Water, Onion, Sunflower Oil, Lemon Juice, Tomato Paste, Red Wine Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Ginger, Garlic, Salt, Coriander Leaf, Vegetable Bouillon [Celery] [Maize Starch, Salt, Yeast Extract, Onions, Parsnip, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Spices [Celery, Pepper, Garlic, Mace, Lovage, Nutmeg], Parsley, Spice Extract], Garam Masala [coriander, cumin, ginger, black pepper, cloves], Spices, Paprika, Star Anise.

Lime Pickle:

Onion, Tomato [Tomato, Tomato Juice, Citric Acid], Garlic, Stem Ginger [Ginger, Sugar, Sulphites], Sunflower Oil, Tomato Paste, Ginger, Honey, Spirit Vinegar, Lime [Lime, Sulphur Dioxide], Butter [Milk], Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Spices.

SpiceEntice Tandoori Rub:

Paprika, Salt, Sugar, Coriander, Yellow Mustard Seeds, Cumin, Black Pepper, Oregano, Crushed Coriander Seeds, Garlic, Onion, Parsley, White Pepper.